DATE: IE 2 i I - 8 5 NACOGDOCHES LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE, INC.

%_ BUYERS
2071 SELLERS

STOCKER STEERS:
UNDER 300 LBS
300-400 LBS
400-500 LBS
500-600 LBS
600-700 LBS

700 LBS AND OVER

STOCKER HEIFERS:
UNDER 300 LBS
300-400 LBS
400-500 LBS
500-600 LBS
600-700 LBS

700 LBS AND OVER

ROPING STEERS
SLAUGHTER COWS:
BULLS:

PAIRS:

STOCKER COWS:
OPEN COWS

BABY CALVES:

HORSES:
GOATS:

SALE EVERY THURSDAY 10:00 AM
936-564-8661
MARKET REPORT
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*FXXXXPLAIN CATTLE PRICES WILL BE LOWER****



